TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
To (By e-mail)

pillion/Hatch Back I Sedan/
Saloo Estate etc.
As per codificationsMonth and
manufacture
year of
lindersNo. of
Asa licableChassis number
As applicableEngine
number
number or motor
in the case of
rated vehiclebatte
DieselFuel used
m258 Kw @ 2200 + 50HP BHP
7 698cityCubic ca
Drive"Volvo 9600 B8R 6x2 15m- BSVI
Aw Chassis"
Makers classification
8350 mmWheel base
4OBerths + 1D +1CDSeatin ca
Colour
8051 SULW unladen we ht
222OO Kgs.G.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified bY
the manufacturer
Number, descriotion, size
and ply ratinq of tyres as
declared bv the
295 R22.5 18PRFront axle
295 R22.5 1BPRRear axle
Registered Axle Weight
S7000 KFawFront Axle
10200RawRear Axle
5000 SAxleTa
27 Dimension
a Overall lenqth 15000 mm
b Rear over hanq 3280 mm
c Overall width 2600 mm
d Overall heiqht 3824 mm
e Min. qround clearance 209+ 5 mm
21. Speed Limitinq Function M/s Bosch, M/s Continental
22 Max/Pre Set Speed 80 Kmph
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-III and based on the type approval ceftificate number number